

Misc No. 92/2021
Ram Chander Sharma Vs. Chandra Mohini

26.10.2021

Court proceedings through physical hearing.

At 12.35 p.m.

Present : Sh. Vipin Chaudhary, ld. counsel for the applicant.

Put up on **01.12.2021** for arguments on the point of maintainability.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/26.10.2021