

MISC DJ 92/21
SHRI RAM CHANDER SHARMA Vs. SMT. CHANDRA
MOHINI

24.10.2024

Present: None for the parties.

Replication already filed on behalf of the applicant
on 05.10.2024.

Put up for purpose fixed on **14.01.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/24.10.2024